
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

83 

00 

77 

2 

90 

25 

43 

1 

62 

93 

67 

Name 

J R Osborne 

Jeremy Hill 

Alex Mayer 

Jason Bell 

Nicolas Ortiz 

Glenn Cooper 

Shane Prieto 

Jose Gerardo 

Pete Frost 

Joel Haas 

William Falatick 

Class 

FB 

FB 

FB 

FB 

FB 

FB 

FB 

FB 

FB 

FB 

FB 

all BestTm 

1:21.112 

1:22.172 

1:22.200 

1:22.309 

1:23.536 

1:24.009 

1:24.381 

1:28.163 

1:32.026 

1:32.990 

1:34.691 

In Session 

10 Minute Qualifying 

15 Minute Qualifying 

15 Minute Qualifying 

10 Minute Qualifying 

10 Minute Qualifying 

10 Minute Qualifying 

15 Minute Qualifying 

10 Minute Qualifying 

15 Minute Qualifying 

25 Minute Qualifying 

15 Minute Qualifying 

Region 

Colo 

OVR 

PHL 

CFR 

FLA 

Atl 

FLA 

PnAm 

Atl 

FLA 

CFR 

Member_ID

369806 

256493 

429327 

450355 

432249 

276236 

477832 

308645 

249674 

441172 

316344 

Sponsor 

RFR Racecars 

Hoosier TIre 

JDR racecars/Hoosier Tire/Moon's SuperCycle/Technotects/Mayer Motorspor

Gridsport 

F.O.R. Racing/Firman/Geartronics 

Hell No Kitty 

Perspective Glass Co. 

GLabels 

Kellogg Excavating 

Parametric Solutions 

AMP ELECTRIC/RILL TECH RACING 

Make/Model 

2015 FIRMAN F1000 

2007 PHOTON VD07 

2014 JDR JDR 

2010 Citation FB 

2011 firman f1000 

Van Diemen F1000 

2009 Firman RFR 1000

2015 Galmer f1000 

2014 Phoenix FK.10 

2009 Piper DF-5 

2013 ASTRA SUMMERH
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Sanction # 15-M-3542-S   Earl Hurlbut, Series Chief Steward 

Event Chief Steward Bob Horansky  / Jennifer Paradis, Chief T&S 

Mark Eversoll, Chair SOM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Atlanta Region SCCA 

March Majors 

GROUP 3: FB 

Gp3SATRACE 

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

GRID


